

Friends of the Hamburg Township Library 2024-2025 Membership Form

Friends of the Hamburg Township Library is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization whose purpose is to support the Hamburg Township Library through fundraising, creating a greater public awareness of the library, and promoting community ties. *Please join us!*

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State/Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Renew	lembership val Membership
•	ues are renewed annually on July 1. Membership forms submitted in March, April, May, or June, June 30 of the following year. Note: rates are the same for new and renewing members.
Seniors Family Patron	ual, \$10.00 s and Students, \$5.00. (Seniors 60 years and older) \$25.00 \$100.00 e, \$300.00
Serve of	at Book Sales, Events, Friends Gift Shop, Gardens, Social Media on a Committee; become a member of the Board of Directors or talents that you would like to share?

Please make your check payable to the Friends of the Hamburg Township Library. Your membership form and check can be dropped off at the library or mailed to:

Friends of the Hamburg Township Library
Attn: Membership Committee
P.O. Box 466
Hamburg, MI. 48139

Questions? Email the Membership Committee at: membership@friendsofhtl.org

Thank you, we appreciate your membership!
Website: friendsofhtl.org